CVBC SHIRTS


All members should wear a club shirt when playing in league and friendly matches.

If you wish to order a club shirt, please complete the form below.  Information regarding the size of shirts is on page 2, please check sizing carefully before you order.

As the manufacturers increased their prices in 2024, the cost of a shirt for 2025 will be £35.00. Payment can be paid by BACS, cheque or cash.

Please return your completed order form, in person, by post or email and any cash/cheque payments to:

Secretary: 	Linda Clarke, 20 Boleyn Close, Churchdown, GL3 1NF 
Email: secretary@churchdownvillagebowls.com

Cheques payable to:     Churchdown Village Bowls Club             

BACS:     Please include your name in the reference box of the bank transfer form.

Account name: 	Churchdown Village Bowls Club
                 	Sort code:           30-98-97          
Account No: 	31316262






 …………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………..

CVBC SHIRT ORDER FORM
Sizes:
Men adult	-	small to xxxl 
Ladies adult 	- 	10 – 22 
	Junior	-       extra small to xl 

	NAME
	Please state
men’s/ladies/junior	
	SIZE 

	COST

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	






Shirt Sizes 

	SIZE
	CHEST 'TO FIT'
INCHES

	LENGTH INCHES
	CHEST ACROSS INCHES
	WAIST ACROSS  INCHES
	HIP ACROSS  INCHES
	SLEEVE  INCHES

	Small Adult
	39
	29.1
	21.7
	20.9
	20.9
	14.2

	Medium Adult
	41
	29.9
	22.4
	21.7
	21.7
	15

	Large Adult
	43
	30.7
	23.6
	22.8
	22.8
	15.7

	Extra Large Adult
	46
	31.5
	24.8
	24
	24
	16.5

	2X Large Adult
	48
	32.3
	26
	25.2
	25.2
	17.3

	3X Large Adult
	50
	33.1
	27.2
	26.4
	26.4
	18.1

	4X Large Adult
	53
	33.9
	28.3
	27.6
	27.6
	18.9

	5X Large Adult
	55
	34.6
	29.5
	28.7
	28.7
	19.7



	SIZE
	BUST 'TO FIT'
INCHES
	LENGTH
INCHES
	CHEST ACROSS INCHES
	WAIST ACROSS INCHES
	HIP ACROSS INCHES
	SLEEVE INCHES

	Ladies' 6
	32
	24
	18.1
	16.5
	18.1
	12.6

	Ladies' 8
	34
	24.4
	18.9
	17.3
	18.9
	13.0

	Ladies' 10
	36
	24.8
	20.1
	18.5
	20.1
	13.4

	Ladies' 12
	38
	25.2
	20.9
	19.3
	20.9
	13.8

	Ladies' 14
	39
	25.6
	21.7
	20.1
	21.7
	13.8

	Ladies' 16
	41
	26
	22.4
	20.9
	22.4
	14.2

	Ladies' 18
	43
	26.4
	23.6
	22
	23.6
	14.2

	Ladies' 20
	46
	26.8
	24.8
	23.2
	24.8
	15.0
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